
A M E R I C A N A  M A N H A S S E T   &   W H E A T L E Y  P L A Z A
JOB OPPORTUNITIES AS OF 6/26/2024

AMERICANA MANHASSET
STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Alice + Olivia • Sales Supervisor alexandra.arena@aliceandolivia.com Alexandra Arena

Boss • Assistant Store Manager

• Stock Associate cyrus_caudilla@hugoboss.com Cyrus Caudilla

Brooks Brothers • Sales Associate Apply here!

• Tailor Apply here!

Club Monaco • Sales Associate/ Stylist Apply here!

Hirshleifers • Sales Associate 

• Shipping and Receiving Department

• Cashier

• • BOH Operations

• • KITH Treats Associate employment@hirshleifers.com

Valentino • Team Lead franklyn.baez@valentino.com Franklyn Baez

• Sales Associate 

Golden Goose • Sales Supervisor - Weekends required nik.connors@flag-ggdb.com Nikole Connors 

Security • • Security luis@hirshleifers.com Luis

J.Crew • Sales Associate jennifer.dornemann@jcrew.com Jennifer Dornemann

• Stylist carolyn.pittel@jcrew.com Carolyn Pittel

Kiton • Sales Advisor 516.376.5529 Vesna Milovcic

Lafayette 148 • Stylist christine.tricarico@lafayette148.com Christine Tricarico

London Jewelers • Sales Associate

• Repair Coordinator

• Security 

• Jeweler

Cartier • • Concierge / Receptionist        

Rolex • Sales Associate 

• Store Administrator / Invetory 

Watch Salon • Watchmaker

• Sales Associate 

• Concierge / Receptionist        

Van Cleef & Arpels • Sales Associate 

Two By London • Sales Associate alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com Alissa Yurick

Loro Piana • Client Advisor  Apply here!

Louis Vuitton • Stylist Apply here!
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LoveShackFancy • Assistant Store Manager

• • Sales Associate catalina.garcia@loveshackfancy.com Catalina Garcia

Mackage • Store Supervisor 

• Senior Client Advisor rafael.munoz@mackage.com Rafael Munoz

Madewell • Sales Associate Apply here!

Michael Kors Collection • • Sales Associate jennifer.kokoszka@michaelkors.com Jennifer Kokoszka

Morgenthal Frederics • Sales Associate jpan@loholdings.com Jim Panagiotopoulos

Optical Shop of Aspen • Sales Associate 

• Licensed Optician 516.627.0216 Carrie Tannenbaum

Rag & Bone • Sales Specialist 516.726.2900

michele.ammirati@rag-bone.com Michele Ammirati

Ralph Lauren • (2) Men's Sales Professional Apply here! 

Ralph's Coffee • • Barista 646.483.7646 Maria Calabresi

Theory • Sales Associate 516.684.1092

• Sales Support americana@theory.com Katie Herbert

Tory Burch • Sales Support 516.627.1790

vireyes@toryburch.com Viviana Reyes 

Versace • General Manager 

• Sales Associate jill.dandrea@versaceus.com Jill D'Andrea

Zegna • Tailor Apply here!

• Operations Associate Apply here!

WHEATLEY PLAZA
STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Bluemercury • Beauty Expert 516.625.0005

jkim@bluemercury.com Joanne Kim

FAST • Assistant Youth Sports Coach tony@fastathleticskills.com

516.801.3533 Tony Oliver 

Funky Monkey • • Assistant Manager / Key Holder

• • Junior Buyer

• • Social Media Manager 516.448.7466

• • Stock / Warehouse Operations hello@funkymonkey.toys Debbie Imperatore

Jildor • • Cashier 

• • Sale Associate 516.277.2882 Robert Obermeyer

Johnny Was • Keyholder Apply here!

• Sales Associate adriene.passannante@johnnywas.com Adriene Passannante

Lazar's Chocolates • • Sales / Production / Stock - Weekends required 516.484.1987 Marc Lazar

London Jewelers • Jeweler alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com Alissa Yurick
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Mansouri • • Sales Associate mansourinewyork@gmail.com

info@mansouriny.com Maurice

Paper Source • Sales Lead Apply here!

Salon Pop • • Hair Stylist 

• • Assistant salonpopwheatley@gmail.com Maria Gonzalez 

Starbucks • Shift Supervisor 

• • Barista Apply here!
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